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1U LC Multimode Panel

Material

Panel 1.2mm Electrostatic Powder Coated Cold Rolled Steel

Technical Data

Application/Product Description

HellermannTyton fibre adaptors are designed and tested to support 
10Base-T (Ethernet), 100Base-T(Fast Ethernet), 1000Base-T(Gigabit 
Ethernet) networks,  telecom, datacom networks and for use in high 
speed metropolitan and access networks.

LC and SC Fibre Panels
1U Multimode and Single mode

Adaptor Type
LC Quad LC Duplex SC Duplex

MM SM MM SM MM SM

Maximum No. of Fibres 96 48 48

No. of U 1

Dimensions (mm) H W D

44 483 200

Panel Weight (g) 2800

IP Rating 20

Cable Entry
20mm 2

10mm 4

Mounting Adjustment Range 
(mm)

50

Colour Black

Temperature (°C) Operating
-20 to +50

Storage

Designed in accordance with

•	 IEC 60304
•	 ISO 11801:2002 (inc. Amend. A1 & A2)
•	 BS EN 50173
•	 ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.2

1U SC Multimode Panel

1U SC Single Mode Panel

1U LC Single Mode Panel
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1U LC Panel

1U SC Panel

Front view

Front view

Side view

Side view

Top view

Top view

Technical Diagrams


